Event #7 @ Coca-Cola, Eugene, Or
Saturday, September 23, 2006
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Sponsors: VOS Computers, Custom Audio, J S Alternator & Starter Supply, Small World Auto Center

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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Lorin Mueller
Matt Dow
Bonnie Mueller
Marc Johnson
Jim Mueller
Matt Dow

Kris Myers
Jerry Jenkins
Dominic Stone
Greg Shepherd
Ruben Cruz

Ty Smyth
Peggy Steck
Lyle Hruda

Ed Thompson
Craig Tombleson
Bill Baugh
Andrew Hafner
Phil Akins
Loren Coffin
Jason Braunberger
Bruce Harmon
Kyra Lein
Soren Rounds
Blair Winter
Satoshi Kino
David Mills
Joel Hazen-Diehm
Ben Tendick
David Halladey
Bert Jacobson
Brad Moffett
Sean Mueller
Evan Lumbra
Cheryl Baugh
David Lumbra
Mike Limoges
Nathan Korsted
Tyler Johnson
Andy Jones
Peggy Steck
Sherri Lyons
Jason Mattes
Bert Jacobson
Ed Gouldsmith
Phil Akins
Keith Christian
Rusty Tendick
Jordan Beckett
Andrew Vaughn
Josh McClary
Doug Drouet
Jeff Childers
Tyler Fee

Ernie Lyons
James Owens

03 Focus Red

77 VW Rabbit Yellow
03 Focus Red

84 Rabbit White/Black
03 Focus Red

77 VW Rabbit Yellow
05 Lancer Evo White
94 Miata Red

00 Toyota Celica GTS White
04 VW Blue

80 Scirocco Orange

83 Rabbit Red

84 VW Rabbit Black / White
70 Volvo 144S White
04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
99 Miata Green

02 Corvette Z06 Red

91 Eagle Talon White
86 BMW 325i Bronze
95 Infinity Green

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
03 Ford Focus SVT Yellow
94 Miata Red

05 Evo White

81 323i White

02 Honda S-2000 Silver
88 Ford Festiva White
83 VW Rabbit Grey

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
86 Honda Prelude SI Blue
88 CRX

83 VW Rabbit Grey

03 Focus Red

84 BMW 318 Red

02 corvette Z06 Red

86 BMW 325i Bronze
88 VW Golf White

83 Rabbit Red

04 Corvette Black

01 Impreza Yellow

06 Subaru STi Blue

89 Shelby Red

90 Isuzu Impulse Black
85 Camaro Gray/Green
65 Mustang Maroon

86 BMW 325i Bronze
95 Civic Red

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
97 VW Jetta Blue

97 Mirage Red

97 Altima Burgandy

84 VW GTI White

97 VW Jetta Green

88 Honda CRX White
89 Dodge Shelby Red
94 Mustang White

29.881
30.059
30.399
30.464
30.473
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30.753
30.913
31.156
31.289
31.364
31.416
31.457
31.533
31.549
31.646
31.690
31.713
31.774
31.865
31.875
31.905
31.910
31.970
31.991
32.003
32.080
32.080
32.158
32.290
32.300
32.318
32.387
32.388
32.408
32.536
32.554
32.579
32.595
32.721
32.755
32.774
32.852
32.865
32.894
32.957
33.006
33.033
33.101
33.116
33.138
33.144
33.212
33.218
33.296
33.337

0.178
0.518
0.583
0.592
0.596
0.872
1.032
1.274
1.408
1.483
1.535
1.576
1.652
1.668
1.765
1.809
1.831
1.893
1.983
1.994
2.024
2.028
2.089
2.110
2.122
2.199
2.199
2271
2.409
2419
2.437
2.505
2.506
2.527
2.655
2.673
2.698
2.713
2.840
2.874
2.893
2.971
2.984
3.012
3.076
3.125
3.152
3.220
3.235
3.257
3.263
3.331
3.337
3.415
3.456
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Sponsors: VOS Computers, Custom Audio, J S Alternator & Starter Supply, Small World Auto Center

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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Ryan Wamsley
Richard Walling
John Cagle

Louie Boertje
Ben Straughan
Roy Hockett

Paul Stacker
Dave Kipperman
Tim Swallen
Roger Hart

Marty Scarr
Mike Baker

Kirk Weatherby
Jerry Braunberger
Stephen Nichols
Deborah Thompson
Jill Snell

Larry Nelson
David Delgado
Deanna Stacker
Dave Nichols
Leo Clark

Stefan Denham
Shawn Stevenson
Aaron Miksch
Veronica Tendick
Michelle Gouldsmith
Brady Ipock
Jerry Akins

Katy Lumbra
Keith Olsen
Carin Nichols
John Evasuik
Tye Lewin

Colby Gregg
Blake Dewit
Zack Wilson
Alexander Hart
Michael Naber
Logan Felder
Clint Ipock

Mike Cook
Michael Cockerline
Sean Kossol
Sunny Danyean
Tim Steck

Tony Chilton
Nicholas Kerbs
Kyle Murdoch
Chris LeCuyer
Brian McGregor
Mark Snell
Robert Steck
Elizabeth Tendick
Blake Dewit

Josh McClary

87 Nissan 200SX Black
80 Sicrocco Blue

03 Evo Silver

88 Honda CRX Black
86 VW GTi Silver

95 Camaro Green

91 Prelude White

72 240Z Red

91 Sentra Black

05 Evo 8 Yellow

67 Chevy Corvair Blue
05 Nissan Sentra Black
99 Jetta Green

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
04 Focus Black

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
92 Miata Blue

69 Datsun 510 Gray

05 Mitsubishi Evo Silver
91 Prelude White

04 Corvette Black

02 Subaru Impreza Black
02 Impreza WRX Blue
68 Camaro Silver

02 WRX White

98 Neon Green

65 Mustang Maroon

83 VW Rabbit Black
83 VW Rabbit Black
88 BMW 325i Black
88 325e Gray

04 Focus Black

03 SRT-4 Red

86 Toyota MR2 blue
94 Integra White

97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
98 VW Beetle blue

04 Mazda 3 Silver

85 Camaro black

96 Integra Green

83 VW Rabbit Black
00 Neon Red

80 Toyota Corolla Grey
00 Civic White

99 Miata Emerald

06 Subaru Sti blue

75 Lola Red

77 Camaro Blue

95 Subaru Impreza Teal
05 Mazda 3 Blue

78 VW Rabbit Blue

92 Miata Blue

06 Subaru STi blue

98 Dodge Neon Green
97 Nissan Altima Burgandy
97 Altima Burgandy

33.500
33.568
33.605
33.609
33.678
33.700
33.783
33.826
33.871
33.907
33.952
33.964
34.086
34.100
34.155
34.176
34.302
34.314
34.400
34.417
34.431
34.746
34.795
34.835
34.872
34.946
35.040
35.079
35.257
35.272
35314
35.367
35.459
35.632
35.761
35.871
36.192
36.219
36.233
36.281
36.366
36.459
36.620
36.714
37.282
38.078
38.108
38.376
38.739
38.831
38.971
39.641
40.215
40.412
52.214

3.619
3.687
3.724
3.728
3.797
3.819
3.902
3.945
3.990
4.026
4.071
4.083
4.205
4.219
4.273
4.295
4.421
4.433
4.519
4.536
4.550
4.865
4914
4.954
4.991
5.065
5.159
5.198
5.376
5.391
5.432
5.486
5.578
5.751
5.880
5.990
6.311
6.338
6.352
6.399
6.485
6.578
6.739
6.832
7.401
8.197
8.227
8.495
8.858
8.950
9.090
9.760
10.334
10.531
22.333



